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LLIGA CATALANA FEMENINA

HISTORIAL LLIGA CATALANA FEMENINA
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DATA
05/11/1981
12/10/1982
19/10/1983
01/11/1984
01/11/1985
04/10/1986
12/10/1987
24/09/1988
16/09/1989
01/11/1990
15/09/1991
08/12/1992
06/12/1994

1999
2000
29/01/2001
04/10/2003
02/09/2005
20/10/2007
28/09/2008
04/10/2009
02/10/2010
12/10/2011
06/10/2012
10/10/2013
02/10/2014
19/09/2015
25/09/2016
24/09/2017
07/10/2018

SEU
PALAU BLAUGRANA 2 BARCELONA
PALAU D'ESPORTS BARCELONA
SANT JOSEP DE BADALONA
PALAU D'ESPORTS SANT FELIU DE LLOBREGAT
PAVELLO ESCOLA THAU BARCELONA
PAVELLO ESCOLA THAU BARCELONA
PAVELLO JOANA BALLART VALLS
POLIESPORTIU DE LA VERNEDA BARCELONA
PAVELLO D’ESPORTS SANT FRUITOS DE BAGES
PAVELLO JOAN SIROLLA REUS
PAVELLO MUNICIPAL D’ESPORS VILANOVA | LA GELTRU
PAVELLO MUNICIPAL D’ESPORS VILANOVA | LA GELTRU
PAVELLO 11 DE SETEMBRE LLEIDA
PAVELLO NOU CONGOST MANRESA
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE LA SEU D'URGELL
PALAU BLAUGRANA BARCELONA
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE LA SEU D'URGELL
PAVELLO CLUB BASQUET OLESA
PAVELLO CLUB BASQUET OLESA
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE LA SEU D'URGELL
PAVELLO MUNICIPAL GIRONA-FONTAJAU
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE LA SEU D'URGELL
PAVELLO MUNICIPAL GIRONA-FONTAJAU
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE LA SEU D'URGELL
PAVELLO MUNICIPAL GIRONA-FONTAJAU
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE LA SEU D'URGELL
PAVELLO OLIMPIC MUNICIPAL DE REUS
PAVELLO MUNICIPAL GIRONA-FONTAJAU

CAMPIO
COMANSI
COMANSI
COMANSI

COMANSI-MASNOU
SABOR D'ABANS
SABOR D'ABANS

RAVENTOS CATASUS
NATURAL CUSI
MICROBANK EL MASNOU
UNIVERSITARI BARCELONA
UNIVERSITARI BARCELONA
COMARCAL REUS PLOMS
C. GIMNASTIC TARRAGONA

BARCELONA B.C. UNIVERSITARI
UNIVERSITAT DE BARCELONA BF
UNIVERSITAT DE BARCELONA BF

UB FC BARCELONA
UB FC BARCELONA
CADI LA SEU D’'URGELL
C.B. OLESA ESPANYOL
C.B. OLESA ESPANYOL
GIRONA FC
GIRONA FC
UNI GIRONA
SPAR UNI GIRONA
SPAR CITYLIFT GIRONA
CADI LA SEU
CADI LA SEU
SPAR CITYLIFT GIRONA
SPAR CITYLIFT GIRONA

| Generalitat
! de Catalunya

SOTS-CAMPIO
C.B. CIBES
BETANIA PATMOS C.B.
BETANIA PATMOS C.B.
HOSPITALET-ATO
CAIXA GIRONA ADEPAF
NATURAL CUSI MASNOU
FONT VELLA MANRESA
CAIXA TARRAGONA
CAIXA TARRAGONA
PRYCA MANRESA
COMARCAL REUS PLOMS
UNIVERSITARI BARCELONA
UNIVERSITARI BARCELONA
SANTA ROSA DE LIMA
SANTA ROSA DE LIMA
CADI LA SEU D'URGELL
CADI LA SEU D'URGELL
CADI LA SEU D'URGELL
C.B. OLESA ESPANYOL
CADI LA SEU D'URGELL
ARGON UNI GIRONA
CADI LA SEU D'URGELL
CADI LA SEU D'URGELL
CADI ICG SOFTWARE
CADI ICG SOFTWARE
CADI LA SEU
SPAR CITYLIFT GIRONA
SPAR CITYLIFT GIRONA
CADI LA SEU
CADI LA SEU

C((?esportcat

RESULTAT
73-52
72-47
83-54
86-78
77-59
96-90
89-71
79-70
74-63
66-52
47-56
85-68
64-70
58-49

LLIGUETA
79-67
86-72
91-49
78-70
75-55
75-70
63-76
66-59
59-61
68-50
56-69
53-69
71-57
63-71
89-63
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HISTORIAL LLIGA CATALANA FEMENINA

EDICIO DATA
31 15/09/2019
32 06/09/2020
33 12/09/2021

35 01/10/2023
36 22/09/2024

SEU

PALAU D'ESPORTS DE LA SEU D'URGELL
PALAU BLAUGRANA BARCELONA
PAVELLO NOU CONGOST MANRESA
34 02/10/2022 PAVELLO MUNICIPAL GIRONA-FONTAJAU
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE LA SEU D'URGELL
PAVELLO CASTELL D'EN PLANES VIC
37 21/09/2025 PALAU ESPORTS CATALUNYA TARRAGONA

PALMARES LLIGA CATALANA FEMENINA

TITOLS

10

CLUB

CLUB BASQUET GIRONA
UNIVERSITARI BARCELONA
AE SEDIS BASQUET
COMANSI
TORTOSA
EL MASNOU BASQUETBOL
C.B. OLESA
REUS PLOMS

GIMNASTIC TARRAGONA

\ Generalitat

CAMPIO SOTS-CAMPIO
SPAR CITYLIFT GIRONA CADI LA SEU
SPAR GIRONA CADI LA SEU
CADI LA SEU SPAR GIRONA
CADI LA SEU BARGA CBS
CADI LA SEU SPAR GIRONA
CADI LA SEU SPAR GIRONA
SPAR GIRONA JOVENTUT BADALONA

2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021

ANYS CAMPIO

1990, 1991, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2003, 2005

2007, 2015, 2016, 2021, 2022, 2023, 2024

1981, 1982, 1983

1985, 1986, 1987

1984, 1988, 1989

2008, 2009

1992

1994

J de Catalunya (((F:;esportcat

RESULTAT
46-66
69-61
69-65
60-42
77-76
68-55
67-91



